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���������購買事業�

Purchasing�
Business

販 売 事 業�
Marketing Business

その他事業�
Other Business

（17,027）�

漁　　　協�
Fishery Coops�
─平成11年度─�
Business Year,1999

（単位　億円）�
（Unit:100Million Yen）�

Outline of Marketing and Purchasing Business of Fishery Coops of Three Levels
漁協系統経済事業の概況�

漁協系統三段階の経済事業取扱状況�
Marketing & Purchasing Business�
of Fishery Coops of Three Levels

752

2,426

13,849

1,635

697

336

86

147

6,995

�������
�������
�������
�������
�������

（1,119）�

全　漁　連�
National Fed. of Fishery Coops�
─平成13年度─�
Business Year,2001

（8,777）�

漁　　　連�
Pref. Feds. of Fishery Coops�
─平成12年度─�
Business Year,2000
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